2014 Meeting Dates
Strategic Planning Committee
Second and Fourth Wednesday of the Month at 7 PM (unless otherwise noted)
Norma Drummer Room — Seymour Town Hall

Wednesday, January 8™
Wednesday, January 22™
Wednesday, February 12"
Wednesday, February 26™
Wednesday, March 12"
Wednesday, March 26"
Wednesday, April 9"
Wednesday, April 23™
Wednesday, May 14™ at 7:30
Wednesday, May 28" at 7:30
Wednesday, June 11" at 7:30
Wednesday, June 25" at 7:30
Wednesday, July 9" at 7:30
Wednesday, July 23" at 7:30
Wednesday, August 13" at 7:30
Wednesday, August 27" at 7:30

th

Wednesday, September 10
Wednesday, September 24"
Wednesday, October 8™
Wednesday, October 22™
Wednesday, November 12"

Wednesday, December 10"



